Stock and income

Classic disposable lighter

Product number: 9110708

Color
Yellow
White
Blue
Black

Red

Stock and income

Current stock

0

0

22473

36694

Classic disposable lighter

Product number: 9110708

Reserved

0

0

Incoming goods
30000 (CW 41)
250000 (CW 41)
20000 (CW 38)
30000 (CW 38)

50000 (CW 41)

Page 1



